Form 4 20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
08092574
Name of Company
Crazyhorse Creative Limited
N W{
Dave Clark, Clark Business Recovery Limited, 26 York Place, Leeds, LS1 2EY
the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 21 Apnl 2015
Signed / Date 21 Apnl 2015
Clark Busmeszec(eryletted .
26 York Place i For Official Use
Leeds In ' Dnet Rnom
LS1 2EY II I I
Ref CRZ2015/ONC/PH/AJL *A4SWYXBD* II
s A25 23/04/2015
oftware Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technelogy Limited Glasgow #38

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Crazyhorse Creative Limited

on the 21 April 2015 the date of the resclution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name LC’H“%D MGADS

Signed / A

A
Dated X ('\fp\lL.. 201(




Crazyhorse Creative Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Book Debts (Factored) 7.411 60 7,411 60
Aldermore Invoice Finance (3,216 88)
Surplus c¢/d 4194 72
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets
Computer Equipment 1,919 00 450 00

Estimated total asgets available for preferential creditors

450 00

Date Z/ /‘f{//f

Signature P /A/
L




Crazyhorse Creative Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 Apnl 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 450 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 4,500 00
4,600 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (4,050 00)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(4,050 00)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {4,050 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {4,050 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
SURPLUS B/D 4194 72
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 4,050 00
Trade & Expense Creditors 35,819 00
H M Revenue & Customs - Tax 3,500 00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 6,500 00 )
( 49,869 00
~ ‘Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (45,674 28)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (45,674 28)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (45,774 28)
Signature A Date Z// & //f

2



L€ 0L G102 My 02

0L #10Z 137 TOS 84l

ANV

:,‘

| jo | abed

ainjeufig

Bupjeyo) soug L2

20°618'ES

000 AQ¥ G.S ‘SUIOUIMED ‘BUET JOJIION ‘abenoD YouIoN ¥ spesiy o JN O3
000 4S1 €NQ ‘Js1se0uoQ ‘|lBpUBS 3N ‘Aep |lampieiy Z1 PINON o N WIE]
000 aas G.s Asisuieq ‘uope( ‘peoy Uewoy oS yousid4 9 s 0043
£6 98 OVZ ZIMD ‘Baiysayd ‘u0jo|Bu0? 19a1S YeuuereH I uoigly ‘ez aun dnolo) wot 00LD
00 0Z1 Ty 1.2S ‘Aeisuleg ‘uoiskoy ‘peoy ucidoid Ol UsSa.eY pue SAIASY 0040
00 88€°L ASZ 197 'spaeT ‘@0e|d YIOA 92 ‘panIT A1an000y ssauisng el 0/0 uonepinbiy uj - oyl dHd L0dD
0. 161 Ng. Z3d ‘YBN0I0GISIad ‘UOISPOOAA ‘PEOY UBWIUIEAA ‘eLIun SuUQNN|OS JUlid 00d0
00 05S AL LXO ‘PIOXQ ‘PEOY MAN ‘UONBAOUU| JO} BIUSD JOJX() 99 UOeA0uU| PUB SSaUISNg - UONEAOUU| PJOXO 000D
00 009 HNL 09S ‘weyssyioy 189is uonelsodio) 8¢ 9ld yuegq JOISUILLISDAA [BUCHEN O0ND
00 000°0L VIS 2ZS1 ‘aNysHIoA 1SaM ‘AGISUIBA 'BA0ID ajemUyIBOIN L uouus vy s\ 00710
000 307 SES ‘pRweYS Aejwiorg ‘abeno) pivyesd AemeH usg 90HD
00 00071 30. SES 'plewaus “Asjwoig ‘eBepod pleyead oo 1dezos S0HO
0600 OIS LMN ‘UOpUOT ‘PEOY UOISNT 982 'J8MOL UOISh3 ‘lo0(4 pig (IAD) swoisnD @ anuaAsy W H ¥O0HOD

77\ 863N ‘9iseomaN ‘ucjuagbuo
00 00S'9 MAIA YiBd UOIUDY ‘@SNOH YHOMMIBAA 'Z0Z2€dd WO0y ‘nun Buypuey swield ASUSAOSU| SWOjSNs g anuarsy WH £OHD
00 00S'E 35 ZLNG ‘Xessng 1sep ‘Buiyuom ‘peoy uojBulieg ‘asnoH abpug ucibuing SWIoISND) 9 ANUAASY N H ZOHD
asv LS

000 'spe9 J9aAS Uogsi LE ‘@SNoH ase) 0oid Wzl ‘qun esueldwo) Aouaa|osuj spasT SWoISND) g anuaAey N H LOHD
00819 M2 0.5 ‘Aejsuieq 'peoy PI2YSIappPnH €1 ‘9SNOH puelen SIUBJUNODOY palaueyn o) pue siuey Q0HD
00 00G't 2010 sluawied Aouepunpey 0032
¥ 858’8 QNS 0.8 ‘ubnoigsiopm ‘IleH PIO Aapjooy £ umosg v 1IN 1090
000 rZ 028 ‘Asjsuleq '1eang uopi3 ‘leH JAD [ouno) ybnolog ueyjodosay Aasureg 0089
00 000'¢ 30C 6109g ‘UUSHIOA UCIBIPIOID ‘Aepf UONJUSY '9SNOH UoUMUa) 99uBUI4 9DI0AU| SI0ULIBPIY 00vD
3 SSAIPPY . aweN Aay|

si0)lpaln Auedwo) - g
pojlwyT] aAREdLD 9sioyAzel)
pajiuin] A19A009Y ssauisng }eid



